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Descripción Tramo calibración

Distancia Km. 4,493

Carretera CA-522 a Pol. Vallegón y CA-520

TOTAL PARC

1

2

3

4
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7

3,431 1,287

2,324 1,141

3,285 2,144

NOTAS

0,000 0,00
43.346571, -3.216902

Salida en última pata

4,493 3,206
43.365125, -3.225396

Llegada en última pata

DISTANCIA
DIRECCIÓN INFORMACION

0,794 0,794

1,977 1,183

CA-522

CA-520

LOCAL

STOP

LOCAL

STOP

LOCAL

CA-520

CA-520


